TELEPHONE:

FAX: (4471)

E-MAIL: info@

DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

FA AN PO
14 |

0J0

To: Mr. James Mc Kirdy

BSX

Fax: 292-7619

Date: March 18 2021

P.O. BOX DV 30
DEVONSHIRE DV BX
BERMUDA

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months
ending September 30, 2020.

Net Sales

Operating Expense

Net Income from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid

Dividends Per Share

Total Assets

Net Assets

Richard A. Moulder
General Manager

2020

$1,405,906
$447,627

$176,047
$9,038

$185,085

0
$0.00
$2,786,427

$2,691,725

2019

$1,423,824
$526,281

$34,499
$3,101

$37,600

$110,344
$0.50
$2,599,963

$2,399,686

% Change

-1.26%
-14.95%

410.30%
191.45%

392.25%

-100.00%
-100.00%
7.17%

12.17%



