DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4462

FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL: info@bermudapaint.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: Mr. James Mc Kirdy

BSX

Fax: 292-7619

Date: March 18 2021

Listed below are the tabular announcemnets for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the 6 Months ending September 30, 2020.

	2020	2019	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expense	\$1,405,906 \$447,627	\$1,423,824 \$526,281	-1.26% -14.95%
Net Income from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$176,047	\$34,499	410.30%
Other Income	\$9,038	\$3,101	191.45%
Net Income	\$185,085	\$37,600	392.25%
Dividends Paid	\$0	\$110,344	-100.00%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.00	\$0.50	-100.00%
Total Assets	\$2,786,427	\$2,599,963	7.17%
Net Assets	\$2,691,725	\$2,399,686	12.17%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager